USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
LS100L
BATTERY-POWERED PUNCH DRIVER
• PUNCHES UP TO
   6”  HOLES

®
LS100L11SB4SP
LS100L ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. UPC DESCRIPTION
LS100L11SB4SP 03143
LS100/SPEED PUNCH® Knockout Kit:  LS100 Driver,
Batteries, Charger, SPEED PUNCH Knockouts (½” to 4”
cond.), Accessories & Case.
LS100L11SBSP 03384
LS100/SPEED PUNCH® Knockout Kit:  LS100 Driver,
Batteries, Charger, SPEED PUNCH Knockouts (½” to 2”
cond.), Accessories & Case.
LS100L11SB4 03142 LS100 Knockout Kit:  LS100 Driver, Batteries, Charger,
Knockouts (½” to 4” cond.), Accessories & Case.
LS100L11SB 03388 LS100 Knockout Kit:  LS100 Driver, Batteries, Charger,
Knockouts (½” to 2” cond.), Accessories & Case.
LS100L11SS4 03150
LS100 Knockout Kit for Stainless Steel:  LS100 Driver,
Batteries, Charger, Knockouts (½” to 4” cond.),
Accessories & Case.
LS100L11SSSP 03148
LS100/SPEED PUNCH® Knockout Kit for Stainless
Steel:  LS100 Driver, Batteries, Charger, SPEED PUNCH
Knockouts (½” to 2” cond.), Accessories & Case.
LS100L11SS 03145
LS100 Knockout Kit for Stainless Steel:  LS100 Driver,
Batteries, Charger, Knockouts (½” to 2” cond.),
Accessories & Case.
LS100L11A 03141 LS100 Punch Driver Kit:  LS100 Driver, Batteries,
Charger, & Case.
LS100LB 03138 LS100 Punch Driver:  LS100 Driver & Case Only.
52176 52176 18V, 3.0 Ah Li-ion Battery
52178 52178 120V Charger
EAC18120 52191 Corded AC Adapter, 120V to 18V
Note:  See GREENLEE website or catalog for complete information on kit contents.